Nedgroup Investments

Portfolio report for month ended 31 March 2021

Details (Name of Instrument)

Exchange Securities - Local
Basic Materials

Basic Resources
Mining
African Rainbow Minerals Ltd
Anglo American Plc
Anglo Platinum Ltd
Anglogold Ashanti Ltd
BHP Group Plc
Exxaro Resources Ltd
Glencore Xstrata Plc
Gold Fields Ltd
Harmony Gold Mining Ltd
Impala Platinum Holdings Ltd
Northam Platinum Ltd
Orion Minerals Ltd
Pan African Resource Plc
Royal Bafokeng Platinum Ltd
Sibanye Stillwater Ltd
Forestry & Paper

Mondi Plc
Sappi Ltd

Chemicals
OMNIA Holdings Ltd
Sasol Ltd

Industrials

Industrial Goods & Services
General Industrials
Mpact Ltd

Consumer Goods

Food & Beverage
Food Producers
Oceana Group Ltd

Commodities
NewGold ETF

Local Unlisted Securities
Diamond Corporation Plc

Local Cash
Local Cash On Call
Cash
Standard Bank Call Account
Settlement Account
Settlement Account

TOTAL ASSETS:

Mining and Resources Fund

Share code

ARI
AGL
AMS
ANG
BHP
EXX
GLN
GFlI
HAR
IMP
NHM
ORN
PAN
RBP
SSW

MNP
SAP

OMN
SOL

MPT

OCE

GLD

ubMC

CASH
EXPENSE

SETTLEMENT

Holdings at 31
Dec 2020

40 340
171 304
13948
30 668
171 361
286 252
493 417
142 623
171 606
363 199
158 657
0

6 097 874
497 505
950 579

7 836
639 927

107 012
252972

46 453

9 603

678 000

13 053 960
1

Holdings at 31
Mar 2021

32073
170 301
4924
21895
145 186
352721
909 486
80913
203 868
358 199
187 440
17 023 809
6 940 874
746 525
1079 824

0
759 927

245 548
280 162

188 000

57 725

678 000

24192 188

Market Value

768 953 935

761 338 965

688 859 210
652 800 674
8 700 763
100 296 307
10 340 400
6 930 862
62 190 423
62 322 273
53 241 310
11 009 831
12 953 772
94 922 735
46 946 222
7660 714
21794 344
84 543 956
68 946 762
36 058 536
0

36 058 536

72 479 755
11911 533
60 568 222

3805120

3805120
3805120
3805120

3809 850

3809 850
3 809 850
3809 850

20 043 264
-981919

0

-981919
21025183
21025 183

788 997 199

% of MV

97.46%

96.49%

87.31%
82.74%
1.10%
12.71%
1.31%
0.88%
7.88%
7.90%
6.75%
1.40%
1.64%
12.03%
5.95%
0.97%
2.76%
10.72%
8.74%
4.57%
0.00%
4.57%

9.19%
1.51%
7.68%

0.48%

0.48%
0.48%
0.48%

0.48%

0.48%
0.48%
0.48%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

2.54%
-0.12%
0.00%
-0.12%
2.66%
2.66%

100.00%
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